Supplier's name or trademark: TEKA
Model identifier: CNL 9815 PLUS

General product parameters:

PARAMETER

Annual Energy Consumption (kWh)

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency

Lighting Efficiency (W)

Grease Filtering Efficiency (%)

Air flow, min speed normal use (m3/h)

Air flow, intensive or boost use (m3/h)

Airborne acoustical A weighted sound power
emissions, max speed normal use (dB)

Power consumption in off mode (W)

VALUE

56,6

33,07926829

41,7

84

295

730

65,3

N/A

Product EU Energy Efficiency Sheet

PARAMETER

Energy efficiency class

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class

Lighting Efficiency Class

Grease Filtering Efficiency Class

Air flow, max speed normal use (m3/h)

Airborne acoustical A weighted sound power
emissions, min speed normal use (dB)

Airborne acoustical A weighted sound power
emissions, intensive or boost use (dB)

Power consumption in standby mode (W)

VALUE

555

53,1

70,4



